
A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

DEPART MV AIRPORT 6:20 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:20
ACROSS FROM AIRPORT BUS. PARK 6:23 8:23 10:23 12:23 2:23 4:23
THE ROUNDABOUT 6:25 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25
POND VIEW DRIVE 6:27 8:27 10:27 12:27 2:27 4:27
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 6:29 8:29 10:29 12:29 2:29 4:29
VINEYARD AVENUE 6:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 6:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32
ARRIVE OCEAN PARK 6:38 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO VINEYARD HAVEN 6:39 8:39 10:39 12:39 2:39 4:39

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO EDGARTOWN 7:07 8:07 11:07 1:07 3:07 5:07

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

DEPART  OCEAN PARK 6:50 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50
OCEAN AVE. & HEALEY WAY 6:52 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52
NIANTIC PARK 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 6:58 8:58 10:58 12:58 2:58 4:58
TOWER RIDGE ROAD 6:59 8:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 4:59
YMCA 7:03 9:03 11:03 1:03 3:03 5:03
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 7:04 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04
THE ROUNDABOUT 7:07 9:07 11:07 1:07 3:07 5:07
AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 7:09 9:09 11:09 1:09 3:09 5:09
ARRIVE  MV AIRPORT 7:12 9:12 11:12 1:12 3:12 5:12

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO WEST TISBURY 7:13 9:13 11:13 1:13 3:13 5:13

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38 6:34

Rev. 0

INBOUND TO OAK BLUFFS

OUTBOUND TO MV AIRPORT

JANUARY 2  -   APRIL 14,  2022 


	Route 7

